
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Armando Carvalho 2821

Ana Santos 2785

André Cabeças 1149

Miguel Castro 462

João Marcelino 3441

Nuno Mota Ribeiro 1009

Vítor Matias 4586

Vítor Matias 4585

Helder Cordeiro 2302

Bruno Pereira 2445

Alexandre Ferreira 2728

Carlos Eduardo  Augusto 4365

Paulo Ferraz 3582

Luís Ribeiro 1938

Bruno Pedrosa 3905

Tiago Silva 3133

Fábio Cruz 3398

Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 1421

Bruno Neto 5504

Carlos Morgado 2429

Rui Mendes 1479

Ricardo Bettencourt 2267

Telmo Neto 5505

Sérgio Simões 3729

Paulo Santos 1311

Rute Santos 1310

Leandro Costa 8197

André Gameiro 8193

Vítor Gomes 2338

Joel Oliveira 2775

David Lucas 7427

Luís Vaz 8265

Custódio Fernandes 5049

Micael Simões 8259

Martim Neves 8235

Rodrigo Valente 8237

Ricardo Domingos 5545

António Santos 4890

Paulo Barata 2381

Gonçalo Palmeira 2431

Carlos Vieira 6996

Bruno Vieira 6995

Joni Goncalves 3129

Paulo Lopes 4097

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº CCR CCR2RM

X1 Armando Carvalho 2821 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 6629 Classe 14 X3

XP32 André Cabeças 1149 FORD FIESTA R5 9551 Classe 7

X X3 João Marcelino 3441 RENAULT  CLIO RS R3T 7567 Classe 4 P2

X X4 Vítor Matias 4586 BMW 316 I (E30) 5742 Classe 11 X2

X XX25 Helder Cordeiro 2302 Fiat Punto HGT 1.8 6999 Classe 10

X X6 Alexandre Ferreira 2728 Peugeot 309 5820 Classe 10 X2

X7 Paulo Ferraz 3582 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 5588 Classe 14 X3

20 Ricardo Domingos 5545 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8564 Classe 16 X5

21 Paulo Barata 2381 SKODA FABIA R5 10249 Classe 16 X5

X522 Carlos Vieira 6996 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 10128 Classe 16

23 Joni Goncalves 3129 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8457 Classe 16 X5

X X8 Bruno Pedrosa 3905 HONDA CIVIC EG4 10255 Classe 11 X2

X X9 Fábio Cruz 3398 RENAULT  CLIO 1.8 16v 9838 Classe 10 X2

X X10 Bruno Neto 5504 BMW COMPACT 5508 Classe 11 X2

X XX111 Rui Mendes 1479 CITROEN C2 R2 MAX 6675 Classe 9

X X12 Telmo Neto 5505 BMW 316 (E30) 5582 Classe 11 X2

X X14 Paulo Santos 1311 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 9977 Classe 9 X1

X X15 Leandro Costa 8197 RENAULT  CLIO 9801 Classe 9 X1

X X16 Vítor Gomes 2338 PEUGEOT 306 5902 Classe 10 X2

X XP117 David Lucas 7427 Peugeot 206 Gti (XS) 6111 Classe 2

X X18 Custódio Fernandes 5049 CITROEN AX 6245 Classe 9 X1

X X19 Martim Neves 8235 PEUGEOT 205 10007 Classe 10 X2
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